
P—llA

TERMINATION OF EMPLOYMENT IN ESSENTIAL UNDERTAKINGS
Table 32.—Results of Applications to terminate Employment

Table 33.—Monthly Progress of Total Applications received from 1st April,
1945, to 31st March, 1946

142

. —

Outset to
31st March, 1945. 1st April, 1945, to

31st March, 1946.
Outset to

31st March, 1946.

Applications
from—

Total.

Applications
from—

Total.

Applications
from—

Total.
Em-

ployers.
Em-

ployees.
Em-

ployers.
Em-

ployees.
Em-

ployers.
Em-

ployees.

Total number of applications
received

Number ofapplications dealt with
during period

Details ofapplications deaM with—

Number subsequently withdrawn
Number where permission to

terminate was refused
Number where permission was

granted
Percentages of applications dealt

with—

Subsequently withdrawn
Refused
Granted

70,535
70,234

905
2,329

67,000

1-3
3-3

95-4

161,034
160,277

2,326
25,540

132,411

1-5
15-9
82-6

231,569

230,511

3,231
27,869

199,411

- . 1-4
12-1
86-5

22,616
22,799*

302
347

22,150

1-3
1-5

97-2

50,466

50,908*

490
5,193

45,225

1-0
10-2
88-8

73,082
73,707*

792
5,540

67,375

1-17-5
91-4

93,151

93,033

1,207
2,676

89,150

1-3
2-9

95-8

211,500

211,185

2,816
30,733

177,636

1-3
14-6
84-1

304,651

304,218

4,023
33,409

266,786

1-3
110
87-7

* These figures include cases lodged during the previous period but not dealt with until the current period.

Period.

Numberof Applications received
from—

Total.
Employers. Employees.

Males. Females. Males. Females. Males. Females.

Outset to 31st March, 1945
Applications during—

1945—April
May
June
July ..

August ..

September
October .. ..

November
December

1946—January
February
March.

1st April, 1945, to 3lst March, 1946

Outset to 31st March, 1946

70,

1,295
1,790
3,588
2,878
1,767
1,587
1,501
1,128

706
506
496
681

535

800
536
489
478
698
374
428
329
312
204
38

7

161,

3,040
3,296
3,452
3,333
3,363
3,030
2,622
2,011
1,193
1,301

589
419

034

1,969
2,546
2,525
2,828
2,760
2,743
2,277
2,118
1,509
1,107

362
73

231,

4,335
5,086
7,040
6,211
5,130
4,617
4,123
3,139
1,899
1,807
1,085
1,100

569

2,769
3,082
3,014
3,306
3,458
3,117
2,705
2,447
1,821
1,311

400
80

17,923 4,693 27,649 22,817 45,572 27,510

93, 151 211, 500 304, 651


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

