TERMINATION OF EMPLOYMENT IN ESSENTIAL UNDERTAKINGS

Table 32.—Results of Applications to Terminate Employment

	Outset to 31st March, 1945.				April, 194 March, 1		Outset to 31st March, 1946.		
	Applications from—		Total.	Applications from—		(Foto)	Applications from—		Total.
	Em- ployers.	Em- ployees.	Total.	Em- ployers.	Em- ployees.	Total.	Em- ployers.	Em- ployees.	Total.
Total number of applications	70,535	161,034	231,569	22,616	50,466	73,082	93,151	211,500	304,651
Number of applications dealt with during period Details of applications dealt with—	70,234	160,277	230,511	22,799*	50,908*	73,707*	93,033	211,185	304,218
Number subsequently withdrawn Number where permission to terminate was refused	$^{905}_{2,329}$	$2,326 \\ 25,540$	$^{3,231}_{27,869}$	302 347	$\substack{ 490 \\ 5,193}$	$\substack{792 \\ 5,540}$	$^{1,207}_{2,676}$	$\frac{2,816}{30,733}$	4,025 33,409
Number where permission was granted Percentages of applications dealt	67,000	132,411	199,411	22,150	45,225	67,375	89,150	177,636	266,780
with— Subsequently withdrawn	1.3	1.5	1.4	1.3	1.0	1.1	1.3	1.3	1.3
Refused Granted	$ \begin{array}{r} 3 \cdot 3 \\ 95 \cdot 4 \end{array} $	15·9 82·6	12·1 86·5	$\begin{array}{c} 1 \cdot 5 \\ 97 \cdot 2 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 10 \cdot 2 \\ 88 \cdot 8 \end{array}$	$7.5 \\ 91.4$	$\substack{2 \cdot 9 \\ 95 \cdot 8}$	14·6 84·1	11·0 87·7

^{*} These figures include cases lodged during the previous period but not dealt with until the current period.

Table 33.—Monthly Progress of Total Applications received from 1st April, 1945, to 31st March, 1946

				Num	ber of Appl fro	Total.			
Period.			Empl	loyers.	Employees.				
				Males.	Females.	Males.	Females.	Males.	Females
Outset to 31st March, 1945				70,535		161,034		231,569	
Applications during—	-						1	:	!
1945—April				1,295	800	3,040	1,969	4,335	2,769
May				1,790	536	3,296	2,546	5,086	3,082
$_{ m June}$				3,588	489	3,452	2,525	7,040	3,014
July				2,878	478	3,333	2,828	6,211	3,306
August		• •		1,767	698	3,363	2,760	5,130	3,458
September				1,587	374	3,030	2,743	4,617	3,117
October				1,501	428	2,622	2,277	4,123	2,705
November				1,128	329	2,011	2,118	3,139	2,447
$\mathbf{December}$				706	312	1,193	1,509	1,899	1,821
1946—January				506	204	1,301	1,107	1,807	1,311
February				496	38	589	362	1,085	400
March		• •		681	7	419	73	1,100	80
lst April, 1945, to 31s	t Marcl	ı, 1946		17,923	4,693	27,649	22,817	45,572	27,510
Outset to 31st March, 1946			93,151		211,500		304,651		